—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
ClientServicesPrgrmDirector
ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor
ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor
ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor
ClientServicesPrgrmDirector
ClientServicesPrgrmManager
Physician
ClientServicesPrgrmManager
ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor
ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor
ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor
ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor
ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor
ClientServicesPrgrmManager
ClientServicesPrgrmManager
ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor
ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor
ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor
ClientServicesPractitionerSr
ClientServicesPractitionerSr
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerSr
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor

ClientServicesPractitionerll

County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department

HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care

Total Wages

$155,053
$149,434
$149,296
$142,736
$142,319
$140,145
$139,112
$126,937
$126,635
$125,891
$124,548
$120,031
$118,823
$117,250
$116,668
$115,979
$114,296
$108,485
$108,096
$107,236
$105,960
$105,359

$99,081

$95,985

$95,618

$94,979

$94,461

$94,410

$94,068

$94,028

$93,977



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerSr
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerSr
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
HealthEducator
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesCounselorll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesCounselorll
ClientServicesPractitionerll

ClientServicesPractitionerll

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care

$93,817
$93,614
$92,671
$92,632
$92,546
$92,280
$91,292
$90,926
$90,852
$90,601
$90,545
$89,354
$89,309
$89,309
$89,309
$86,744
$86,615
$86,612
$86,393
$85,920
$85,286
$85,286
$85,262
$84,340
$82,970
$82,453
$82,372
$81,668
$81,053
$81,046
$80,793
$80,517



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistSupr
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerl
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistSr
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesCounselorSenior
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesPractitionerl
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesCounselorSenior
ClientServicesPractitionerl
ClientServicesPractitionerll
ClientServicesCounselorll
ClientServicesCounselorll
ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistSr
ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistSr
ClientServicesCounselorll
ClientServicesCounselorll
ClientServicesCounselorll
ClientServicesCounselorl
ClientServicesAssistantll
StaffServicesAnalystl
ClientServicesAssistantll
ClientServicesCounselorll
ClientServicesAssistantll
ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistSr
ClientServicesAssistantll
ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistSr

ClientServicesAssistantll

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care

$80,008
$79,445
$79,395
$79,091
$78,591
$78,063
$77,182
$76,143
$75,596
$75,436
$74,099
$73,042
$72,520
$71,535
$70,064
$69,786
$69,349
$69,059
$68,855
$68,559
$68,559
$68,374
$68,358
$68,171
$66,457
$66,175
$65,801
$64,535
$62,665
$62,410
$62,229
$61,826



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

ClientServicesCounselorll
ClientServicesCounselorl
ClientServicesAssistantll
ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistSr

ClientServicesAssistantll

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care
HHS-Children System of Care

$61,421
$60,612
$59,588
$59,583
$59,556



