	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	ClientServicesPrgrmDirector		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$155,053
2.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$149,434
3.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$149,296
4.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$142,736
5.	ClientServicesPrgrmDirector		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$142,319
6.	ClientServicesPrgrmManager		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$140,145
7.	Physician		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$139,112
8.	ClientServicesPrgrmManager		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$126,937
9.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$126,635
10.	ClientServicesPractitionerII		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$125,891
11.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$124,548
12.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$120,031
13.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$118,823
14.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$117,250
15.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$116,668
16.	ClientServicesPrgrmManager		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$115,979
17.	ClientServicesPrgrmManager		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$114,296
18.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$108,485
19.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$108,096
20.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$107,236
21.	ClientServicesPractitionerSr		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$105,960
22.	ClientServicesPractitionerSr		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$105,359
23.	ClientServicesPractitionerII		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$99,081
24.	ClientServicesPractitionerII		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$95,985
25.	ClientServicesPractitionerSr		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$95,618
26.	ClientServicesPractitionerII		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$94,979
27.	ClientServicesPractitionerII		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$94,461
28.	ClientServicesPractitionerII		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$94,410
29.	ClientServicesPractitionerII		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$94,068
30.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$94,028
31.	ClientServicesPractitionerII		Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$93,977

32.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$93,817
33.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$93,614
34.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$92,671
35.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSupervisor	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$92,632
36.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$92,546
37.	ClientServicesPractitionerSr	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$92,280
38.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$91,292
39.	ClientServicesPractitionerSr	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$90,926
40.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$90,852
41.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$90,601
42.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$90,545
43.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$89,354
44.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$89,309
45.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$89,309
46.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$89,309
47.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$86,744
48.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$86,615
49.	HealthEducator	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$86,612
50.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$86,393
51.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$85,920
52.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$85,286
53.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$85,286
54.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$85,262
55.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$84,340
56.	ClientServicesCounselorII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$82,970
57.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$82,453
58.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$82,372
59.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$81,668
60.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$81,053
61.	ClientServicesCounselorII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$81,046
62.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$80,793
63.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$80,517

64.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistSupr	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$80,008
65.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$79,445
66.	ClientServicesPractitionerl	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$79,395
67.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$79,091
68.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$78,591
69.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistSr	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$78,063
70.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$77,182
71.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$76,143
72.	ClientServicesCounselorSenior	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$75,596
73.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$75,436
74.	ClientServicesPractitionerl	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$74,099
75.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$73,042
76.	ClientServicesCounselorSenior	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$72,520
77.	ClientServicesPractitionerl	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$71,535
78.	ClientServicesPractitionerII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$70,064
79.	ClientServicesCounselorII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$69,786
80.	ClientServicesCounselorII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$69,349
81.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistSr	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$69,059
82.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistSr	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$68,855
83.	ClientServicesCounselorII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$68,559
84.	ClientServicesCounselorII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$68,559
85.	ClientServicesCounselorII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$68,374
86.	ClientServicesCounselorI	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$68,358
87.	ClientServicesAssistantII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$68,171
88.	StaffServicesAnalystl	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$66,457
89.	ClientServicesAssistantII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$66,175
90.	ClientServicesCounselorII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$65,801
91.	ClientServicesAssistantII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$64,535
92.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistSr	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$62,665
93.	ClientServicesAssistantII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$62,410
94.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistSr	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$62,229
95.	ClientServicesAssistantII	Placer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$61,826

96.	ClientServicesCounselorII	Pla	cer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$61,421
97.	ClientServicesCounselorI	Pla	cer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$60,612
98.	ClientServicesAssistantII	Pla	cer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$59,588
99.	ClientSvcsPrgrmSpecialistSr	Pla	cer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$59,583
100.	ClientServicesAssistantII	Pla	cer County	HHS-Children System of Care	\$59,556